PRESCOTT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 402-37
2018-2019
FEE SCHEDULE

A.S.B. CARD PRICES

A.S.B. Grades 7-12. ..., $30.00

(Includes 6th graders playing on a 7-12 team) Grades 7-12 are required to buy an
ASB card.

ASB.Grades K-6.........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee, $15.00

AUIS ..o, $6.00 Gate Fee
Students grades K-12 without ASB card.................... $4.00 Gate Fee
Senior Citizens (65 and older) ..........c.cooeiiiiiiiiiinnn, $4.00 Gate Fee
Visiting grades 7-12 with ASB cards.......................... $4.00 Gate Fee
Students with ASB card...........ccoooviiiiiiiiiiiiie Free Gate Fee

SEASON PASS

Senior Citizen Full Year (65 and older)........................ $15.00
Adult FALL Season Pass.........cccoevviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieen, $15.00
Family FALL Season Pass...........cccocovviiiiiiiiiiiinnnn. $30.00
Adult WINTER Season Pass............ccocevviiiiiiiiiinannn, $15.00
Family WINTER Season Pass............cccccvvviiiinnnnnn, $30.00
YearbOOK. ..o, $10.00
Chromebook Replacement Fee..................ccoceiinil. $212.96
Chromebook Charger..........cooiiiiiiii e $19.75
Chromebook Screen...........cooviiiiiiii $33.00

Chromebook Key...................... perkey........c.......... $14.00



